SURNAME

1841

1851

1861

1871

1881

1891

1901

1911

Vany

Veary

Verlbee

Vincent

Vizer

Voaden

Vockings™

Vockins™

SURNAME

1841

1851

1861

1871

1881

1891

1901

1911

Waldron

Walker

Walklett

Wall

Wallace

Wallington

Wallis

Walter

Wardman®

Warman““

Warner

Warren

Washington

Watkins

XXX |X|X

Watts

Webb

XX X | X

Weeks

Well

Wells

Wernham

West

Westall*®

x

Westell

Wheeler

White

Whitfield

Wicks

Wiggins

XX XX

Willavize

Williams

Willis

x

Wilson

x

Wiltshire

Winckley

Wingfield

Winson

Winterford

Wood

Woodbridge

Woodward

Woolfull

Wright




