

SURNAME	1841	1851	1861	1871	1881	1891	1901	1911
Vany			x					
Veary			x	x				
Verlbee	x							
Vincent					x			
Vizer			x					
Voaden							x	
Vockings <sup>21</sup>				x			x	x
Vockins <sup>21</sup>			x	x	x	x		

SURNAME	1841	1851	1861	1871	1881	1891	1901	1911
Waldron			x	x			x	
Walker		x				x	x	x
Walklett	x	x	x	x	x			
Wall	x							x
Wallace			x					
Wallington						x		x
Wallis	x	x						
Walter								x
Wardman <sup>22</sup>		x						
Warman <sup>22</sup>	x	x	x					
<b>Warner</b>	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x
Warren			x		x	x		
Washington			x	x				
Watkins	x	x	x	x				
Watts				x				
Webb			x	x	x		x	x
Weeks					x			
Well	x							
Wells	x	x	x	x				
Wernham					x			
West	x							
Westall <sup>23</sup>	x	x	x		x	x	x	
Westell <sup>23</sup>				x				x
Wheeler			x	x			x	
White	x		x			x	x	x
Whitfield	x							
Wicks	x		x					
<b>Wiggins</b>	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x
Willavize			x					
Williams				x				
<b>Willis</b>	x		x	x	x	x	x	x
Wilson	x	x	x	x	x			
Wiltshire	x	x						
Winckley							x	
Wingfield				x	x			
Winson							x	
Winterford		x						
Wood							x	
Woodbridge		x						
Woodward	x							x
Woolfull			x					
Wright						x		x